NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Chances 1 Elite
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 41.00 Over Faults N
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet P  Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Chances 1 Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessica lll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet P Twyla All American Melinda Schneider 17-01074 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Chances 1 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S HilJdack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 41.00 Over Faults N
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Chances 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday’ June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet/VH Open
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 41.00 Over Faults N
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Chances 2 Elite
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I | Chances 2 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

NADAC

| Intro I

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet P Twyla All American Melinda Schneider 17-01074 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Chances 2 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S HilJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Chances 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance: Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Regular 1 Elite
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 158.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 59.056 71.82 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 2.68
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 40.19 53.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.93
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 56.19  53.56 2.63 0 2.63 Q-5 2 2.81
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 40.78 53.56 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 3.87
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 E
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC
Intro Regular 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts o
I.—I \_—I Saturday, June 8, 2019 I.—I
Distance: 143.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 26.50 66.51 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 5.40
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 1 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 125.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\eawaj\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\June19_NY.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Northeast Agility Enthusiasts



NADAC

| Open I | Regular 1 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

137.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Open I

Total Runs: 7

Jump Div Cat

Ht
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16

Std

Std S
Std

Std S
Std S
Vet/VH
Vet S
Std

Std S
Std S
Vet/VH
VH P

Call Name

Open
Belle
Open
Rio
Callie
Open
Molly
Open
Tango
Mackie
Open
Wryly

Breed Owner's Name

Beagle Leeann Peters

Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling
Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce
Goldendoodle Cindy Viola

Jill Nestor
Maria Gomez

All American
Border Collie

All American Nancy May

Reg #

15-04040

18-06114
14-03036

14-06059

15-05130
15-08103

16-06199

Dog's
Time

57.29

32.28

68.22

34.82

SCT

62.27

51.70

51.70

47.24

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00

16.52

0.00

Course
Faults

20

Total Q Place YPS
Faults

0.00 Q-10 1 2.39
0.00 Q-10 1 4.24

E
36.52 N 1 2.01
0.00 Q-10 1 3.93

E

E
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NADAC

| Elite I | Regular 2 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

158.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Elite I

Total Runs: 9

Jump Div Cat
Ht

12 Std

12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 VH S
12 Vet P
12 Vet S
12 VH S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Std S

Call Name

Elite
Zoe

Elite
Bumpkin
Hopper
Mazie
Ollie
Hi Jack
Vega

Elite
Tekka
Fitzroy P

Breed Owner's Name
All American Maureen deHaan
Feist Penny Sencer
Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor
Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda
Golden Retriever Susan Erbe

Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko
German Shepherc Ben Philibert

German Shepherc Terri Fischer
All American Mary Phalon

Reg #

13-12062

11-09603
11-10200
13-01123
15-07081
13-05191
12-03026

13-09090
13-12059

Dog's
Time

39.05
39.87
43.94
47.48
57.71
39.37

44.25

SCT

53.56
53.56
53.56
53.56
53.56
53.56

49.38

Time
Faults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.15
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

o O ©O O o

20

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
E
0.00 Q-10 1 4.05
0.00 Q-10 2 3.96
0.00 Q-10 3 3.60
0.00 Q-10 4 3.33
4.15 Q-5 5 2.74
20.00 N 6 4.01
0.00 Q-10 1 3.57
S
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Regular 2 Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 143.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 16.10  66.51 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 8.88
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 680.97 60.85 620.12 20 640.12 N 1 0.21

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 2 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 125.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 33.34 48.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.75

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 137.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 30.38 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.51
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 38.00 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.61
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 48.58 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.82
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 48.02 47.24 0.78 50 50.78 N 1 2.85
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 E
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 34.47 47.24 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.97

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Weavers I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

166.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Elite I

Total Runs: 12

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 Vet/VH
04 Vet S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 Vet S
12 Vet P
12 VH S
12 VH S
12 VH S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Vet/VH
16 VH P

Call Name

Elite
Maxim

Elite
Zoe

Elite
Kiva
Hopper
Bumpkin
Ollie
Ziggy
Vega
Ranger
Mazie

Elite
Tekka

Elite

Wryly

Breed Owner's Name

Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic
All American Maureen deHaan

All American Maureen deHaan
Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor

Feist Penny Sencer
Golden Retriever Susan Erbe
All American Steve Olson

German Shepherc Ben Philibert
Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson
Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda

German Shepherc Terri Fischer

All American Nancy May

Reg #

14-03070

13-12062

08-02070
11-10200
11-09603
15-07081
10-05247
12-03026
10-09002
13-01123

13-09090

16-06199

Dog's
Time

53.33

65.59

34.51
38.44
39.38
44.49
47.95
44.54

50.55

SCT

80.98

58.25

58.25
58.25
58.25
58.25
58.25
58.25

52.70

Time
Faults

0.00

7.34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

20

O O O O o o

20

Total Q Place YPS
Faults

0.00 Q-10 1 3.1
27.34 N 1 2.53
0.00 Q-10 1 4.81
0.00 Q-10 2 4.32
0.00 Q-10 3 4.22
0.00 Q-10 4 3.73
0.00 Q-10 5 3.46
10.00 N 6 3.73

E

E

S
20.00 N 1 3.28
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Weavers Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 72.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessica lll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 26.85 35.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.68
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 21.50 35.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.35
12 Vet S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Weavers I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

NADAC

| Novice I

Distance: 166.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 36.55 7217 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.54
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 65.32 7217 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.54
12 Vet S Hildack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 4287 65.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.87
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 55.00 65.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.02
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NADAC NADAC

Weavers Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I -~
- {% Saturday, June 8, 2019 | Y I

Distance: 166.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 Std Open

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 102.43 79.05 23.38 0 23.38 N 1 1.62
16 Std Open

16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 38.66 58.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.29
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 59.82 58.25 1.57 0 1.57 N 2 2.77

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

Elite Tunnelers Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
I.—I Saturday, June 8, 2019

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance: 165.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 15
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 51.02  55.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.23
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 89.00 49.25 39.75 0 39.75 N 1 1.85
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 26.07 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.33
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 38.05 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.34
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 2728 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.05
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 27.30 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 6.04
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 33.85 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.87
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 35.14  40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.70
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 36.32 40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 4.54
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 37.14  40.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 6 4.44
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 36.05 40.24 0.00 10 10.00 N 7 4.58
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 28.52 3548 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.79
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Tunnelers Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 103.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Ariel Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 11-03081 25.05 46.82 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.1
04 VH S Sadie Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 17-09025 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 17.79  34.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.79
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 32.68 34.33 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.15
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 Vet S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 14.35 34.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 7.18
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 28.50 34.33 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 3.61

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Tunnelers Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 165.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Mary All American Steve Olson 16-01018 42.11 49.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.92
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 43.21 49.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.82
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 46.27  43.42 2.85 0 2.85 N 1 3.57

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Tunnelers Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday’ June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 165.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 42.30 61.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.90
08 Std Open
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 52.79  44.59 8.20 0 8.20 N 1 3.13
16 Std Open
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 2315  39.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 713
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 27.08 39.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 6.09
16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 29.38  39.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 5.62
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 26.42  39.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.25

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Barrelers 1 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

169.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Elite I

Total Runs: 10

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 Vet/VH
04 Vet S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 Vet S
12 Vet P
12 Vet S
12 VH S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Std S

Call Name

Elite
Maxim

Elite
Zoe

Elite
Kiva
Hopper
Hi Jack
Ollie
Ranger
Mazie

Elite
Mackie
Tekka

Breed Owner's Name

Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic

All American Maureen deHaan

All American Maureen deHaan
Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor
Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko
Golden Retriever Susan Erbe

Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson
Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda

Border Collie Maria Gomez
German Shepherc Terri Fischer

Reg #

14-03070

13-12062

08-02070
11-10200
13-05191
15-07081
10-09002
13-01123

15-08103
13-09090

Dog's
Time

39.32

30.09
33.85
41.28
48.68
52.42
37.39

38.11

SCT

46.94

46.94
46.94
46.94
46.94
46.94
46.94

41.22

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.74
5.48
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

10
10
30

10

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
E
0.00 Q-10 1 4.30
0.00 Q-10 1 5.62
0.00 Q-10 2 4.99
0.00 Q-10 3 4.09
11.74 N 4 3.47
15.48 N 5 3.22
30.00 N 6 4.52
10.00 N 1 443
S
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Barrelers 1 Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 77.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Ariel Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 11-03081 2244  38.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.43
04 Vet S Brink All American Cory Wajda 10-11159 35.93  38.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 2.14
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 16.68 29.06 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.62
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 E
12 Vet S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Barrelers 1 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 118.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 37.28 53.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.17
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 24.73 35.22 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.77
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 22.64 35.22 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.21

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Barrelers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance:  159.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 Std Open

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 88.87 58.89 29.98 0 29.98 N 1 1.79
12 Std Open

12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 32.52 48.92 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.89
12 Vet/VH Open

12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 52.20 48.92 3.28 0 3.28 N 1 3.05
16 Std Open

16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 38.41 42.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 414
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 38.19 4297 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 4.16

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Barrelers 2 Elite
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 169.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 41.23 46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 410
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 2476  46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.83
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 29.33 46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.76
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 32.15 46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 5.26
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 36.69 46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.61
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 36.98 46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 4.57
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 37.18  46.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 6 4.55
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 35.81 41.22 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.72
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I | Barrelers 2 I

NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Intro
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 77.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessica lll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 2594  29.06 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.97
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 21.61 29.06 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.56

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Barrelers 2 Novice
Saturday, June 8, 2019

Distance: 118.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 Vet/VH Nov

04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 39.84 53.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.96
12 Vet/VH Nov

12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 37.77  40.00 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.12
16 Std Nov

16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 24.79 35.22 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.76

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Barrelers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Saturday, June 8’ 2019 I'#

Distance:  159.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Std Open

12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 28.70  48.92 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.54
12 Vet/VH Open

12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 49.65 48.92 0.73 0 0.73 N 1 3.20
16 Std Open

16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 29.95 4297 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.31
16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 4462 4297 1.65 10 11.65 N 2 3.56

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Touch N* Go 1 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 NT  60.00 0.00 60 60.00 N
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 37.37  48.00 0.00 40 40.00 N 1 417
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 31.70  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.92
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 33.87  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.61
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 47.09  48.00 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 3.31
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 51.31 48.00 3.31 20 23.31 N 4 3.04
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 39.19  48.00 0.00 30 30.00 N 5 3.98
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Touch N* Go 1 Intro
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance:  85.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Ariel Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 11-03081 26.11 50.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.26
04 Vet S Kitt Papillon Francine Lombardi 19-04355 65.12  50.00 15.12 30 45.12 N 2 1.31
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 2135 3542 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.98
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 5412  33.33 20.79 20 40.79 N 1 1.57
16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Touch N" Go 1 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 57.22 74.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.73
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 5049  58.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.09
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 39.91 54.74 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.91
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

NADAC
Open Touch N' Go 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts Open
I.—I \_—I Sunday, June 9, 2019 I.—I
Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 E
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 E
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Touch N* Go 2 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 28.68 48.00 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 5.44
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 29.63  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.26
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 3493 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.47
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 35.14  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.44
12 VH S Olie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 47.74  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 3.27
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Touch N* Go 2 Intro
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance:  85.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 Vet S Kitt Papillon Francine Lombardi 19-04355 33.72 50.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.52
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessica lll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 21.32 35.42 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 3.99
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 19.31 33.33 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.40
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 63.95 33.33 30.62 10 40.62 N 1 1.33

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Touch N Go 2 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 E
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 51.38 58.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.04
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 4510 54.74 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.46
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 5229 54.74 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 2.98
16 VH P Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Touch N’ Go 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 9’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 156.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 4411 52.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.54
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 39.47 49.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.95

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Regular 1 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 158.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 43.10 53.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.67
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 60.19  53.56 6.63 10 16.63 N 2 2.63
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 63.87  53.56 10.31 35 45.31 N 3 2.47
12 Vet S Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 E
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 E
12 Vet S HiJack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Regular 1 Intro
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 143.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 Vet S Kitt Papillon Francine Lombardi 19-04355 29.22 89.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.89
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 56.04 66.51 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.55
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 E
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 49.29 60.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.90

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 1 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 125.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 7277  62.50 10.27 10 20.27 N 1 1.72
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 29.27  52.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.27
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 78.11 48.08 30.03 20 50.03 N 1 1.60

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% Sunday’ June 9’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 137.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Open
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 84.58 62.27 22.31 10 32.31 N 1 1.62
12 Std Open
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 4495 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.05
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 E
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 56.60 51.70 4.90 0 4.90 Q-5 1 2.42
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 38.70 47.24 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.54
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 4594  47.24 0.00 40 40.00 N 2 2.98
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 E
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Regular 2 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 158.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 39.07 53.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.04
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S \Vega German Shepherc Ben Philibert 12-03026 38.42  53.56 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.1
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 57.72  53.56 4.16 10 14.16 N 2 2.74
12 VH S Oliie Golden Retriever Susan Erbe 15-07081 48.48  53.56 0.00 30 30.00 N 3 3.26
12 Vet S Hidack Australian Shephe Heidi Konesko 13-05191 69.67  53.56 16.11 20 36.11 N 4 2.27
12 VH S Bumpkin Feist Penny Sencer 11-09603 E
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

NADAC
Intro Regular 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts o
I.—I \_—I Sunday, June 9, 2019 I.—I
Distance: 143.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 3459  66.51 0.00 15 15.00 N 1 413
16 Vet/VH Intro
16 VH P Pizazz All American Melinda Schneider 17-01075 52.02 60.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.75

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Regular 2 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 125.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 34.49 52.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.62
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 E
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 35.58  48.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.51

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Regular 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Open Open
I'# {% sunday’ June 9’ 2019 I'#

Distance: 137.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Callie Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 14-03036 32.84 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 417
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 32.85 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 417
12 Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 46.64 51.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.94
16 Std Open
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 3210 47.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.27
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 36.11 47.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.79
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 32.78 47.24 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 4.18
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Jumpers 1 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

145.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Elite I

Total Runs: 10

Jump Div Cat
Ht

08 Std

08 Std S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 Vet S
12 Vet P
12 Vet S
12 VH S
12 VH S
12 Vet S
12 VH S
12 Vet S

Call Name

Elite
Belle

Elite
Callie

Elite
Kiva
Hopper
Ranger
Bumpkin
Ollie
Vega
Ziggy
Mazie

Breed Owner's Name

Beagle Leeann Peters

Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce

All American Maureen deHaan
Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor
Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson
Feist Penny Sencer
Golden Retriever Susan Erbe
German Shepherc Ben Philibert

All American Steve Olson
Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda

Reg #

15-04040

14-03036

08-02070
11-10200
10-09002
11-09603
15-07081
12-03026
10-05247
13-01123

Dog's
Time

50.27

27.61

25.98
29.48
33.19
35.77
37.17
35.25
54.69

SCT

53.70

40.85

40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.84

Course
Faults

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 2.88
0.00 Q-10 1 5.25
0.00 Q-10 1 5.58
0.00 Q-10 2 4.92
0.00 Q-10 3 4.37
0.00 Q-10 4 4.05
0.00 Q-10 5 3.90
15.00 N 6 4.11
43.84 N 7 2.65
E
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NADAC

| Intro I | Jumpers 1 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

63.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Intro I

Total Runs: 7

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 Vet/VH
04 VH S
04 Vet S
04 VH S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 VH S
16 Std

16 Std S

Call Name

Intro
Ariel
Kitt
Sadie
Intro
Jessica lll
Tres
Intro
Brody
Intro
Jethro

Breed Owner's Name

Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn
Papillon
Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn

Frances Hannan
Ed Peters

Border Collie
Beagle
All American Vincent Nesi

Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson

Francine Lombardi

Reg #

11-03081
19-04355
17-09025

17-07132
18-12025

18-04109

18-02071

Dog's
Time

14.50
31.09
31.02

28.95

12.27

SCT

35.00
35.00
35.00

24.23

24.23

Time
Faults

0.00
0.00
0.00

4.72

0.00

Course
Faults

40

10

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 4.34
0.00 Q-10 2 2.03
40.00 N 3 2.03
14.72 N 1 2.18
E
0.00 Q-10 1 5.13
E
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Jumpers 1 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance:  103.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 35652 51.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.90
08 Std Nov
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 51.15  46.82 4.33 0 4.33 N 1 2.01
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 19.78  35.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.21
12 Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 28.33  35.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.64
12 VH S Mary All American Steve Olson 16-01018 58.47  35.52 22.95 40 62.95 N 2 1.76
12 VH S Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 17.05 33.23 0.00 5 5.00 N 1 6.04
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 17.35  33.23 0.00 5 5.00 N 2 5.94
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 2747  33.23 0.00 60 60.00 N 3 3.75
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S
16 Vet/VH Nov
16 VH P  Grizzly All American Penny Sencer 17-07147 23.51 33.23 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.38

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Jumpers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
16 Std Open
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 34.62 35.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.58
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 31.78 35.94 0.00 15 15.00 N 2 3.90
16 Vet/VH Open
16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 NT  35.94 0.00 20 20.00 N

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Jumpers 2 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

145.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Elite I

Total Runs: 9

Jump Div Cat
Ht

12 Std

12 Std S
12 Std S
12 Vet/VH
12 Vet S
12 Vet P
12 VH S
12 VH S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S
12 Vet S

Call Name

Elite
Zoe
Callie

Elite
Kiva
Hopper
Ollie
Bumpkin
Ranger
Vega
Mazie

Breed Owner's Name

All American Maureen deHaan
Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce

All American Maureen deHaan
Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor
Golden Retriever Susan Erbe
Feist Penny Sencer
Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson
German Shepherc Ben Philibert
Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda

Reg #

13-12062
14-03036

08-02070
11-10200
15-07081
11-09603
10-09002
12-03026
13-01123

Dog's
Time

30.49
31.66

25.85
28.70
35.63
36.46
37.51

SCT

40.85
40.85

40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85
40.85

Time
Faults

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Course
Faults

O O O © o

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 4.76
0.00 Q-10 2 4.58
0.00 Q-10 1 5.61
0.00 Q-10 2 5.05
0.00 Q-10 3 4.07
0.00 Q-10 4 3.98
0.00 Q-10 5 3.87
S
E
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Jumpers 2 Intro
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 63.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessica lll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 18.95 24.23 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.32
12 Std S Tres Beagle Ed Peters 18-12025 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Brody All American Vincent Nesi 18-04109 13.80 24.23 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.57
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Jumpers 2 I

Judge: Wajda

Distance:

103.00

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Ring

NADAC

| Novice I

Total Runs: 9

Jump Div  Cat Call Name

Ht
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Std Nov
Std S Rio
Vet/VH Nov
Vet S Molly

VH S Mary

VH S Redi

Std Nov
Std S Tango
Std P Wynn

Std S Spit

Std S Tekka
Vet/VH Nov
VH P  Grizzly

Breed Owner's Name

Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling

Goldendoodle Cindy Viola

All American Steve Olson
All American Lynn Smitley
All American Jill Nestor
Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce
McBorder Ben Philibert

German Shepherc Terri Fischer

All American Penny Sencer

Reg #

18-06114

14-06059
16-01018
13-12061

15-05130
16-03228
17-08133
13-09090

17-07147

Dog's
Time

19.47

28.53
29.55

18.99
21.32

22.43

SCT

35.52

35.52
35.52

33.23
33.23

33.23

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Course
Faults

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 5.29
0.00 Q-10 1 3.61
0.00 Q-10 2 3.49
E
0.00 Q-10 1 5.42
5.00 N 2 4.83
E
S
0.00 Q-10 1 4.59
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NADAC NADAC

Jumpers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

16 Std Open

16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 28.38 35.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.37
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 29.97 3594 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 414
16 Vet/VH Open

16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 28.30 35.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.38

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Hoopers 1 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance:  133.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 26.66 38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.99
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 28.60 38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.65
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 31.86 38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 417
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I | Hoopers 1 I

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
Sunday, June 9, 2019

NADAC

| Intro I

Distance: 77.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Ariel Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 11-03081 2576  41.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.99
04 Vet S Kitt Papillon Francine Lombardi 19-04355 39.99 41.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 1.93
04 VH S Sadie Pembroke Welsh ( Janet Lynn 17-09025 53.50 41.62 11.88 0 11.88 N 3 1.44
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 37.10  38.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.08
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
12 Vet/VH Intro
12 Vet S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 17.37  26.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.43
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Hoopers 1 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 101.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Nov

12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 39.17 35.44 3.73 0 3.73 N 1 2.58
16 Std Nov

16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 21.97 31.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.60
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 36.42 31.08 5.34 10 15.34 N 2 2.77
16 Vet/VH Nov

16 VH P Wryly All American Nancy May 16-06199 26.44 31.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.82

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Hoopers 1 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —
- {% Sunday, June 9, 2019 | Y I

Distance: 113.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 6

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 Vet/VH Open

04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 4795  50.22 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.36
08 Std Open

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 56.42 45.20 11.22 0 11.22 N 1 2.00
12 Std Open

12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 24.44 35.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.62
16 Std Open

16 Std P Wynn Shetland Sheepdc Jennifer Royce 16-03228 27.55 31.39 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 410
16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 33.56 31.39 217 10 12.17 N 2 3.37
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 45.63 31.39 14.24 40 54.24 N 3 248

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Elite I Hoopers 2 Elite
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance:  133.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 36.70  38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.62
12 Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 25.91 38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.13
12 Vet S Ranger Australian Shephe Thomas Wilson 10-09002 30.21 38.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.40
12 Vet S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Tekka German Shepherc Terri Fischer 13-09090 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Intro I Hoopers 2 Intro
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 77.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Vet/VH Intro
04 Vet S Kitt Papillon Francine Lombardi 19-04355 3290 41.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.34
08 Std Intro
08 Std P Flash Poodle Karleen Hayden 18-02173 36.87 38.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.09
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jessicalll Border Collie Frances Hannan 17-07132 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Jethro Golden Retriever Ryan Thompson 18-02071 32.10 26.10 6.00 30 36.00 N 1 2.40

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Novice I Hoopers 2 Novice
Sunday, June 9, 2019

Distance: 101.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Vet/VH Nov

12 Vet S Molly Goldendoodle Cindy Viola 14-06059 41.34 35.44 5.90 0 5.90 N 1 2.44
16 Std Nov

16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 23.22 31.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.35
16 Std S Chica Sato Tammy Lenski 15-11056 26.71 31.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.78

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Hoopers 2 Northeast Agility Enthusiasts
| Open I —
- {% Sunday, June 9, 2019 | Y I

Distance: 113.00 Judge: Wajda Ring 1 Total Runs: 5

Jump Div  Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 Vet/VH Open

04 Vet S Magnus Pembroke Welsh ( Patricia Gatto-Chinery 18-08102 42.89  50.22 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.63
08 Std Open

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 52.22 45.20 7.02 0 7.02 N 1 2.16
12 Std Open

12 Std S Rio Shetland Sheepdc Patti Wakeling 18-06114 26.04 35.87 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 4.34
16 Std Open

16 Std S Mackie Border Collie Maria Gomez 15-08103 29.32 31.39 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.85
16 Std S Spit McBorder Ben Philibert 17-08133 53.16 31.39 21.77 40 61.77 N 2 213
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